66
Sw
it
ch
bo
ar
d
 A

This series of signal lamps conform to GB 14048.5 and IEC 60947-5-1 standards, and the products have passed the
national compulsory CCC certification.
Explanation of Model
WLAD16 -  □ □ □ / □ □
Indicator
Lamps
Neck size
： 16：
16mm
C：Plug type
D：Screw type
S：Short type
N/A：Long type
 Working voltage
21- AC. DC 6V
22- AC.DC 12V
23- AC.DC 24V
24- AC.DC 36V
25- AC.DC 48V
26- AC.DC 110V
27- AC.DC 127V
28- AC.DC 220V
31- AC 220V
32- AC 380V
  SS：Double color lamp
  FM：Alarm
  SM：Flash alarm
S：Flash lamp Color
 R- Red
G- Green 22：22mm
30：30mm
B： Flat head inner screw
high lampshade     C：
Concentric toroidal
lampshade with convex arc
surface
S：Short type
  D： Flat head outter short
lampshade
N/A：Long type Y-
Yellow
  E： Cylindrical lampshade with 8
equal parts unit point
F：Discharge
lamp
B- Blue
  F：Square lampshade
H：Cylindrical lampshade
K：Anti-
interference
lamp
W-
White
K- Black
SS：Double color lamp
  FM：Alarm
SM：Flash alarm
S：Flash lamp
B：Flat head
inner screw
lampshade D
：Flat head
outter
lampshade
  DZ：Indicator lamp type voltage
meter
  AC60V~AC440V
HS
WLAD16-22H/HS
WLAD16-22SM
Main technical parameters
1. Power frequency withstand voltage：
2.5kV(AC effective value )，1min；

construction, port, textile, fire protection, aviation and dozens of other industries.
Standard: GB 24965.
Explanation of Model
WLAD - □ □ □ / □ - □ □
warning
lights
code
Diameter
40：40mm
52：52mm
55：55mm
70：70mm
100：100mm
Light mode： L：
constant light
C：flash
Z：roll light
Warning：
constant light
don’t suit for
interruption
Alarm mode
： C：
continue
L：
interruption
Color：
R- Red
G- green
Y- Yellow
B- Blue
W- White
Installation
method： Z1-
Vertical installation
Z2- Side
installation
Z3- With pole black
bottom dish
Z4- Without pole high
bottom dish
Z5- 3 PCS screws
Z6- Without pole short
bottom dish
Working voltage：
22- AC.DC 12V
23- AC.DC 24V
26-AC.DC 110V
31-AC 220V
    Multi
layer:
color
arrangem
ent
Fill in from
bottom to top
Note: only Z4, z4.1 and
Z8 suit for 70mm base
Product features
1. The shell is made of imported polycarbonate engineering plastics with bright color, high strength and good light
transmittance;
2. Integrated light-emitting elements, reliable performance, long life;
3. Modular structure, simple installation and wide selection range;
4. The installation and wiring are simple, the installation mode is diversified, there are many kinds of installation and
fixing brackets, which can be applied to any application environment.
WLAD-70L □ /GR-Z4.1
WLAD-55L □ /WBGYR-Z6
Technical requirement
1. Flash model: 140-60 times / min
2. Product can be equipped with buzzer, volume: above 85dB
3. Material: lampshade-pc, base-abs, strut-al
4. Ambient temperature: - 20 ℃ ~ + 70 ℃
5. Ambient humidity: ≤ 90%

WLANB2-
ES542
Explanation of Model
WLAN B2 - □ □ □□
Specification code
Head structure
Mechanism category B：Metal E：
Plastic
Design No
Button switch enterprise code
WLANB2-BD21
WLANB2-BJ21
WLANB2-BE101( NO
) WLANB2-BE102(
NC )
1 hole button box
3 hole button box
WLANB2-
BL31
WLANB2-
BW3462
WLANB2-
BL8325
WLANB2-
BW8365
WLANB2-
BV63
2 hole button box
Sign code Sheet 1
Ⅰ Ⅰ Ⅱ Ⅱ
stop
stop
131 331 136 336 432 232 335 334 234 434
WLANB2-
EG21 WLANB2-
BS142
Head structure Specifiation code
A：Flat button ( with sign ) Sign code ( See Sheet 1)
1：NO
2：NC
3：two NO
4：two NC
5：NO+NC
A：Flat button
C：Φ40 mushroom self-reset button
R：Φ60 mushroom self-reset button
P：Button with waterproof cover
T：Push & pull emergency button
L：Convex head button
Z：Self-lock flat button
1：White
2：Black
3：Green
4：Red
5：Yellow
6：Blue
S：Mushroom self-lock
rotation reset
button(emergency
button)
S1：Emergency button with key
4：Φ30
5：Φ40
6：Φ60
4：Red
2：NC
D ： Short
handle
button
J ： Long
handle
button
G ： Key